

---

## **PACHET SURUB,SURUBELNITA,BURGHIU,DISC**

I.D.: 41501444

---

Data publicarii	27.01.20	Coduri CPV	44172000-6 44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 177,08 RON - 177,08 RON

---

Descriere: PACHET SURUB;5\*120-500BUC\*0.19=95.00 ;4\*50-500BUC\*0.05=25.00;8\*80-40BUC\*.033=13.20; VARF SURUBELNITA- 5BUC\*1.26=6.30 ;BURGHIU-2BUC\*12.62=25.22 ;DISC LAMENAL-3BUC\*4.12=12.36

---